The Garden House Wish/ Needs List

Item Number
Becker’s School Supplies
Anatex Sea Life Pathfinder Children Wall Panel SA6005
Shape & Color Sorter LR2114
Nesting, Sort & Stack Cubes G2005
Jumbo Jungle Animals LERO693
Jumbo Forest Animals LERO787
Jumbo Pets LEROGS88
Jumbo Ocean Animals LEROG96
Alison’s Montessori
Toddler Knobbed Cylinders
Locks and Latches Activity Board
Large Marble Transfer Set
Slotted Bolt Board
Sound Boxes with Knobs
Constructive Playthings
Childhood Rhymes Library
Light Skin Family SML-70
Dark Skin Family SML-71
100 Hold tight stacking pegs MTC-762
25 Hole Peg Board 8" SQ MTC-762
Montessori Services
Hand Washing Stand LCO-2T
Porcelain Pitcher and Bowl Set G230
Black Bead Activity Set SMO2
Wooden Button Sorting & Grading Y409

Page Number

72
78
65
65
65
65

~

14
17

148
48
48

20
20
38
38

Price

$15.99
$16.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99

$65.00
$125.00

$28.00
$30.00
$34.00

$47.50
$19.99
$19.99

$4.95

$245.00
$17.95
$15.95
$8.95



	TG Wish 

