The Garden House Wish/ Needs List

	Item Number	Page Number	Price
Becker's School Supplies			
Anatex Sea Life Pathfinder Children Wall Panel Shape & Color Sorter Nesting, Sort & Stack Cubes Jumbo Jungle Animals Jumbo Forest Animals Jumbo Pets Jumbo Ocean Animals	SA6005 LR2114 G2005 LERO693 LERO787 LERO688 LERO696	72 78 65 65 65 65	\$15.99 \$16.99 \$29.99 \$29.99 \$29.99 \$29.99
Alison's Montessori			
Toddler Knobbed Cylinders Locks and Latches Activity Board Large Marble Transfer Set Slotted Bolt Board Sound Boxes with Knobs		6 7 12 14 17	\$65.00 \$125.00 \$28.00 \$30.00 \$34.00
Constructive Playthings			
Childhood Rhymes Library Light Skin Family Dark Skin Family 100 Hold tight stacking pegs 25 Hole Peg Board 8" SQ	SML-70 SML-71 MTC-762 MTC-762	148 48 48	\$47.50 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$4.95
Montessori Services			
Hand Washing Stand Porcelain Pitcher and Bowl Set Black Bead Activity Set Wooden Button Sorting & Grading	LCO-2T G230 SMO2 Y409	20 20 38 38	\$245.00 \$17.95 \$15.95 \$8.95